
Kolkata - Jammu Tawi Express (PT)/13151 - Exp - ER 
DGR/Durgapur to PTKC/Pathankot Cantt 

39h 51m - 1726 km - 71 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOAA Kolkata 11:45 1,3,
5

1 0 32 6 ER

2 DAKE Dakshineswar 12:04 12:06 2m 1 1 10 54 15 ER
3 KQU Kamarkundu 12:36 12:38 2m 2,3 1 37 80 52 ER
4 BWN Barddhaman Junction 13:24 13:32 8m 1 1 99 78 36 ER
5 PAN Panagarh 14:09 14:13 4m 2 1 147 79 32 ER
6 DGR Durgapur 14:25 14:27 2m 3 1 162 68 73 ER
7 UDL Andal Junction 14:42 14:44 2m 2 1 179 38 ER
8 RNG RaniGanj 14:55 14:57 2m 2 1 186 61 100 ER
9 ASN Asansol Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 4 1 205 40 106 ER
10 ULT Kulti 15:41 15:43 2m 1 1 219 32 ER
11 BRR Barakar 15:49 15:51 2m 1 1 222 26 126 ER
12 KMME Kumardubi 15:57 15:59 2m 1 1 224 45 131 ER
13 DHN Dhanbad Junction 16:50 16:55 5m 3 1 263 66 232 ECR
14 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 17:22 17:27 5m 3 1 293 77 235 ECR
15 PNME Parasnath 17:41 17:43 2m 3 1 311 58 278 ECR
16 HZD Hazaribagh Road 18:11 18:13 2m 0 1 338 78 327 ECR
17 PSB Parsabad 18:30 18:32 2m 2 1 360 59 339 ECR
18 KQR Koderma Junction 18:59 19:01 2m 4 1 386 75 397 ECR
19 PRP Paharpur 19:36 19:38 2m 3 1 430 42 ECR
20 TKN Tankuppa 19:56 19:58 2m 0 1 442 20 ECR
21 GAYA Gaya Junction 21:00 21:05 5m 1 1 464 52 109 ECR
22 GRRU Guraru 21:30 21:32 2m 1 1 485 80 113 ECR
23 RFJ RafiGanj 21:44 21:46 2m 2 1 501 94 100 ECR
24 JHN Jakhim 21:53 21:55 2m 1 1 512 110 ECR
25 PES Phesar 22:01 22:03 2m 1 523 108 ECR
26 AUBR Anugraha Narayan Road 22:08 22:10 2m 2 1 532 66 100 ECR
27 DOS Dehri On Sone 22:25 22:27 2m 2 1 549 77 108 ECR
28 SSM Sasaram Junction 22:41 22:43 2m 2 1 567 80 108 ECR
29 KTQ Kudra 23:02 23:04 2m 2 1 592 83 75 ECR
30 BBU Bhabua Road 23:20 23:22 2m 2 1 614 28 75 ECR
31 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
01:20 01:30 10m 6 2 669 15 79 ECR

32 KEI Kashi 02:21 02:22 1m 1 2 681 18 83 NR
33 BSB Varanasi Junction 02:40 02:50 10m 5 2 687 58 77 NR
34 JNU Jaunpur Junction 03:50 03:52 2m 1 2 744 53 89 NR
35 SHG Shahganj Junction 04:30 04:35 5m 0 2 778 65 90 NR
36 MLPR Malipur 04:58 04:59 1m 1 2 803 67 92 NR
37 ABP Akbarpur Junction 05:16 05:18 2m 2 2 822 67 92 NR
38 GGJ GoshainGanj 05:38 05:39 1m 0 2 844 45 98 NR
39 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 06:21 06:23 2m 0 2 876 7 98 NR
40 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 07:25 07:30 5m 0 2 883 33 NR
41 SLW Sohawal 07:58 07:59 1m 0 2 898 34 NR
42 RDL Rudauli 08:39 08:40 1m 0 2 921 36 108 NR
43 SGJ SafdarGanj 09:51 09:52 1m 0 2 964 20 120 NR
44 BBK Barabanki Junction 10:46 10:48 2m 1 2 982 20 125 NR
45 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 12:15 12:25 10m 3,4 2 1010 33 124 NR
46 SAN Sandila 13:52 13:54 2m 2 2 1058 67 130 NR
47 BLM Balamau Junction 14:12 14:14 2m 2 2 1079 69 136 NR
48 HRI Hardoi 14:43 14:48 5m 1 2 1112 58 141 NR
49 ROZA Roza Junction 15:45 15:50 5m 0 2 1167 42 155 NR
50 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 16:01 16:03 2m 3 2 1175 65 155 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 08 2024 (18:16)

Jul 08 2024 (18:16)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

51 TLH Tilhar 16:20 16:22 2m 2 2 1193 65 157 NR
52 PMR Pitambarpur 16:52 16:54 2m 2 2 1225 63 170 NR
53 BE Bareilly Junction 17:13 17:16 3m 2 2 1245 32 169 NR
54 CBJ ClutterbuckGanj 17:31 17:33 2m 2 2 1253 77 172 NR
55 MIL Milak 17:58 18:00 2m 2 2 1285 63 180 NR
56 RMU Rampur Junction 18:22 18:24 2m 3 2 1308 34 191 NR
57 MB Moradabad Junction 19:12 19:20 8m 4 2 1336 60 193 NR
58 SEO Seohara 20:06 20:08 2m 2 2 1382 51 NR
59 DPR Dhampur 20:24 20:26 2m 2 2 1395 71 236 NR
60 NGG Nagina 20:40 20:42 2m 3 2 1412 48 NR
61 NBD Najibabad Junction 21:10 21:15 5m 2 2 1434 45 NR
62 LRJ Laksar Junction 22:10 22:15 5m 5 2 1476 51 257 NR
63 RK Roorkee 22:36 22:38 2m 3 2 1494 40 269 NR
64 SRE Saharanpur Junction 23:30 23:40 10m 5,6 2 1529 70 275 NR
65 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 00:06 00:08 2m 3 3 1559 49 274 NR
66 JUDW Jagadhri Workshop 00:14 00:16 2m 2 3 1564 56 275 NR
67 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 01:05 01:21 16m 6 3 1610 46 273 NR
68 UBC Ambala City 01:31 01:33 2m 3 3 1617 87 272 NR
69 RPJ Rajpura Junction 01:47 01:49 2m 1 3 1638 80 269 NR
70 SIR Sirhind Junction 02:08 02:10 2m 1 3 1663 88 267 NR
71 KNN Khanna 02:22 02:24 2m 1 3 1681 46 264 NR
72 LDH Ludhiana Junction 03:20 03:30 10m 5 3 1723 58 257 NR
73 PHR Phillaur Junction 03:44 03:46 2m 2 3 1737 75 241 NR
74 PGW Phagwara Junction 04:04 04:06 2m 2 3 1759 58 NR
75 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 04:23 04:28 5m 1 3 1776 65 236 NR
76 DZA Dasuya 05:21 05:22 1m 2 3 1833 67 246 NR
77 MEX Mukerian 05:36 05:38 2m 2 3 1849 59 257 NR
78 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 06:18 06:23 5m 2 3 1888 48 326 NR
79 KTHU Kathua 06:52 06:54 2m 1 3 1912 39 393 NR
80 JAT Jammu Tawi 08:50 1 3 1988 - 344 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 08 2024 (18:16)

Jul 08 2024 (18:16)

2

2


